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Turn rate [°/s] (starboard positive)

2.5

15

-1.5

-2.5

p6300409: SG630 Mission 7 Jul 2017 06-Sep—2017 21:23:57Z

T T T T
. : . ~dive _ - ‘ . climb _
Dlye CROLL =2270 CROLL =2500
Climb : : ; ; ;

ROLL ROLL

Assumed roll control gain =35.3732 [coujats/° to stbd]

.
.l

L | | | :

op wed e ot oo
B . .

Dive Turn Rate P/s] =0.77025°/s + Roll Control [counts] *~0.00035306
— - Dive Turn Rate P/s] =-0.031189°%s + Roll Control[*]-0.012489
Climb Turn Rate [/s] =-0.54514°/s + Rqll Control:[counts] *0.0002074

| Climb Turn Rate [/s] $-0.026638°/s + Rpll Contrgl [°]0.0073365 |

Implied CPVe =2181.6589 ~ Implied C'MP =2628.4358

-50 -40 -30 -20 -10 0 10 20 30 40
Roll Control [°]

06-Sep-2017 19:40:31

50




Pitch [°]
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Northward Displacement Through Water [m]
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Eastward Displacement Through Water [m]
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